

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Kipp

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 8, line 17, strike "TWENTY-FIVE PERCENT,
2 FIFTY PERCENT, AND".
- 3 Page 8, strike lines 19 through 26 and substitute "THE PETITION. IF A
4 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE DOES".
- 5 Page 9, lines 5 and 6, strike "WEBSITE, AND UPDATE AS ADDITIONAL
6 SIGNATURE INFORMATION IS REPORTED," and substitute "WEBSITE".
- 7 Page 9, lines 7 and 8, strike "TWENTY-FIVE PERCENT, FIFTY PERCENT,
8 AND".
- 9 Page 9, strike lines 10 through 12 and substitute "(1)(a)(I) OF THIS
10 SECTION."

** **